EECIET-FI8Yi VENTILATED FREEZER

DEEP FREEZERS COUNTER

Stainless steel exterior except rear panel
Stainless steel interior with rounded corners at the bottom
Stainless steel door

Stainless steel adjustable legs

Doors with lock

Includes 3 integral grid shelves

Internal lighting

Working temperatue of -18 / -22 °C at room
temperature of 48 °C

Refigerant: R134A

Thick polyurethane injected insulation, CFC free.
Automatic evaporation of water during defrosting.

Electronic temperature and defrosting control and display.

Fan assisted cooling

ELECTRO STORKGKKEN

Service & Salg

Vandbehandling & Kemi

GN3100BT
Dimension (mm)
Lt

Gross (kg)
Gross (m?)

Total Power W
Energy

EAN No

1795x700x850
M7

120

1,20

550

230 V, 50 Hz

8699234444326



