



arisco ÇÖZÜM VENTILATED FREEZER

DEEP FREEZERS COUNTER

Stainless steel exterior except rear panel
Stainless steel interior with rounded corners at the bottom
Stainless steel door
Stainless steel adjustable legs
Doors with lock
Includes 3 integral grid shelves
Internal lighting
Working temperatue of -18 / -22 °C at room
temperature of 48 °C
Refigerant: R134A
Thick polyurethane injected insulation, CFC free.
Automatic evaporation of water during defrosting.
Electronic temperature and defrosting control and display.
Fan assisted cooling

GN3100BT

Dimension (mm)	1795x700x850
Lt	417
Gross (kg)	120
Gross (m³)	1,20
Total Power W	550
Energy	230 V, 50 Hz
EAN No	8699234444326